BRITISH BLONDE Sire Summary

Animal

UK 328495/200916
DONCOMBE
MULUNGU

UK 106167/200837
HALLFIELD
SHANE

Sire

UK 361790/700031
RODLEIGH
VOYAGEUR

UK 328495/201091
JIGGYWIGS
OSCAR

DET)] Birth Date Birth

Weight
Progeny

UK 328495/700473 | 18-04-2016 0.70

DONCOMBE 55

GARLAND 2

UK 106167/600729 | 09-05-2021 1.60

HALLFIELD 58

OONAGH 8

Calving
Ease

0.20
48

-2.00
45

[\ EICEIGE
Calving
Ease

-1.10
24

0.50
18

Gestation Calving

Length

2.10
46

2.10
38

Value

-1
47

200
Day
Weight
14

57

10
57

400
Day
Weight
19

55

12
52

Muscle
Depth

3.20
53

2.00

Fat
Depth

0.00
45

0.00
26

Beef
Value

21
57

13
59

200
Day
Milk

33

23

Age at
1st
Calving

0.06
33

0.04
24

Long-
gevity

0.40
23

0.40
17

Analysis Date:24-05-2024

Calving Maternal

Interval

1.70
18

-0.20
14

Value

-8
27

Maternal
Prod
Value

0
38

-2
32



